HASTON CONTRACTOR	KO	CC YAXA1802 0	774,	A WAY BAC		
INS. CASE OWNER		ASSIGNMI	ENT/	0 / 1	nelloc	
Surveyor;	rmb	DOI:	18	Date / Timé :	Pr/18	
Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE	.,		Registered in Merimen:		
-	SMC 6	1227		S8mollos/	V0711	161
Insured Vehicle !	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	160	Claim No.	10710	TUNKS	422
Name of Insured	drum AD	441	Policy No.	: 284	ALAL	098
Insured Tel No.		HE: 24801004	Make / Model	: ptulli	10	
Excess Sec II :S	\$	DOA: VIIII	Place of Accid	tent: MAVE NR	LIKUR	RE Y
Is driver the own	er? (,YES / NO )	Nature of Accident	CONTRACTOR			
If NO. Driver N		Talling to Freehold	OF STATES BEING	RT YESY NO : TP GIA REPO	MATE AFRE (	NO
Driver Te		(V/L.YES/NO)	Insured Liabil			NO
C1 Pr G & S	nr -	-	<i>N</i>			
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:	INSI	RS:	
WSP:	WSP:		WSP:	WSI	P <sub>1</sub>	
Tel: UNU	Tel:	H-H	Tel:	H Tel	ility	
RMKS	RMKS	(A-7)	RMKS:	RMI		
Date/ Time						
Coney Time	BALSSIV	CILL REVEY		STAGE	DATE/	PHC
/	Muc soll - 1	am and t		Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	100110	
Kilida				Non-Reporting [tr (2nd)		
offiction				Non-Reporting by (Final): Notification by (if non-pickup))		
W [W	NZ 11/0	id.		Call Of	V V	N. /
	or amortiful	VI-		After call fir to Ot: 3-12-		7
				Documentation Check List: H.	andler Typ	pist
				Notification by (if non-pickup)	X	$\vdash$
	_			After call fir to OE  Authorisation To Act:	1	$\vdash$
				Release Voucher:		$\pm$
				Final Repair Bill	1	
				Car Rental Invision	X	
		<i>-</i> 0		Towing Invoice	X	
21-1-19	16 COD 255	1 BY EM TO AN	EHT	t.TA/GIA:		
				Medical BIII	X	
-1 - 10	b 1 0 m	MINIOR BY TP		PIII	X	=
24-9-19	LINUT KG	159 11		Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD		-
				Payment Breakdown Forms		
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Dute/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
	and the second second	- HOVE		Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	\$3	days) Reduction:	3		Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Dute/Times - 9 10	Confirm with JUCHISO		Email Cal		
Final Liability Repair Cost: 65 †		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 9	0	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	\$52,086.50	/days) ( ) ( )	5W/8E	MOST TURNIN	6 0	)
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 600 (5) 20x		TULAR	101	19	
Loss of Income (LDI):	\$8 (5 x	days)	4 0 10	THAIN RO	AD.	
LOR only 1.0 U on	Andrew Control of the	.OR + I.O [Tick only one]		ENTERE		
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2. XX			ENTEREDI	4 101	2019
Medical:	SS	Space approximate accommon accommon		Claim status: Normal/Reject     Description:	t/Private Set	tie
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS - C OC 12	(e.g. Tow/ Independent )		Report Format:     Survey Inc.	_	
Total:	55.2,688.50	Global Sum SS:		payantery tee.		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time	Confirm with:		Email Cal		
Payce 1	552, 688.50	Name 1: TAN LI	M MC	TOR PIE LT	D	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55 4	Name 2:		1		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 7	Name 3:	4	(		

ASSIGNMENT

Fitm	Date: 3/12/18	VALUE GBC 88711C. WERRING 2014 Feb.
Estimated Cost:	0.1 1.6	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Corn / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / E	VA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
	BC 8871 K	Make: Nissen Cabster ac 253
	tim Motor	Colour White - A/C Insured/Std/NI/NA
	y fane 10	Sp Reading 248060 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	of Fell C	Eng/No:
Policy No.		CINO: THIS CIFLAZORSSA32.
Claims No		Gen. Cond: Geog / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Express	Steering: Inerger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt. or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: (Nii) / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
		Tyre Size: F: 195 R (5 C . B/ 5
(Policy Condition)		Tyre Size F: 195 R 15 C . B 3 R: 165 R 13 C . Yoka .
Remark: The veh had commenced in	its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspe	ection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:		Front Rear /-
- Annual India - No. Security	onsistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal OL mm R/Bal a mm
	onsistent? Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 96 mm
Est Repairs: A days	Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. #3/12/18
Lum Sum: %	3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at Ten Line .
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OU	Des of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Conta		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	n	,
TPAXA		
50.4 500		
MV:3516 PV:22.5k		
Welf: 12-5K		
well !		01 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
21-17	1-18 1/2 9	\$1,950  - P(\$1,061.43/35%)
Sulatime File Pass to? Pro	eli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	nal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Cole/Time, File Roturn to?	iai report	Transportation
3	Add Fe	
		Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	*	Tech Invs (\$ ) ones
Lump Sum / 1.B.1: (\$		Weekend (\$
		TOTAL



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9507198-R

		Attimited to Federation interna	itionale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
AX/	A INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1802	20234/jb3	
	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAP	2 - 12 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 1	Date: 08-11-2018 Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SMC 9227J	Veh. Inspected	GBC 8871K	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/11/2018	
2.		Vehicle Par	rticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages		
5.		Gener	ral Information		
	Accident Date	02/11/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD			
		51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216			
5a.			Remarks		





AXA Insured's Veh No : SMC9227J Date of Accident : 02 November 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 ( 24 Hours ) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

JOY.

Messrs Parisilk Electronics & Computers Pte Ltd

Signatum: Date: Date: 03 November 2018

LKK Adrian

/No	Quantity	Description			Amount
		LIST ITEMS	7604 (6000)		
01	1 pc	front bumper Wol	993.4	s	993.40
)2	1 pc	front bumper reinforcement All A	685.38	S	250.00
	- 25		012 00	\$	1,243.40
		Less 30 %		\$	373.02
		estinguistancia a sa sa sa		S	870.38
		NETT ITEMS			
)3	1 pc	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	1084.40	\$	582.00
)4	1 pc	left headlamp lower garnish		S	75.40
)5	1 pc	left headlamp left headlamp lower garnish left corner panel	984-86	\$	437.00
)6	1 pc	left step garnish	0.9	\$	140.10
				\$	1,234.50
		Less 10 %		\$	123.45
				\$	1,111.05
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES			
)1		To check electrical lighting concerned.		S	30.00
)2		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the		\$	450.00
)3		remove and renewal of parts, adjust and re Putty and spray painting of the affected por	Marie Control of the	s	300.00
)4		To supply and redo design art sticker.	tion. 780	S	250.00
		To supply and redo design art stiener.		S	1,030.00
				9	1,030.00
		Total	200	\$	3,011.43
		LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	Adres Ly		
		the Repairer of the following:	1	1	otal 2
		To resurvey believe the spray painting To display damaged carries during reservey.	4/5 03/02/18-		
		. Party ences are subject to co-limitation		III y	45:
		<ul> <li>Third party survey is on a "Wimout Prepodor" basis.</li> </ul>	S S	1	M >.
		Notinge modifications in although	04 Days		1
		Supplementary comissions to resurveyed and as subject to final approval from insurance Company			
		Acknowledged by Repairer			

#### > Back to OneMotoring

#### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Owner ID:

Vehicle Details Vehicle Na.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.: Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Nov 2018

Company

1675D

GBC8871K

No

03 Nov 2018

NISSAN

CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5

Silver 2013

ZD30334793K

JN15C2F24Z0855432

\$25,592.00 17 Feb 2014 17 Feb 2014

\$1,280.00

No

\$0.00

16 Feb 2024

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

\$43,268.00

\$22,877.00 \$22,877.00

OK

### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Gwyer Particulars  Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	-0.00 PLOUS
Vehicle Details	1675D
Vehicle No.:	GBC8871K
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 Dec 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2013
Engine No.:	ZD30334793K
Chassis No.:	JN15C2F24Z0855432
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$25.592.00
Original Registration Date:	17 Feb 2014
First Registration Date:	17 Feb 2014
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,280.00
Intended PARE Reparte Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	16 Feb 2024
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$43,268.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$22,516.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$22,516.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Dec 2018

OS-11-5018G 15-09-bu



# Service Request Details

Claim

S8M011PJ

Reference

None @

Loss Date

November 2, 2018

Request Date

November 8, 2018

Due Date

November 15, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

GBC8871K

Make

TPVD NISSAN

Model.

CABSTAR-3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5 (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

YUAN YOUYI BLK 103 AH HOOD ROAD, #23-05, 320103, Singapore 83801687 YUANYOUYI@GMAIL.COM

#### Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269 kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

# 陳林摩哆私人有限公司 TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our Ref : TP 006112018

Date: 31.12.2018

Your Ref : SMC9227J

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Claims Department - AXA LNSNRANCE CO LKK

Dear Sir/Madam,

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING GECEBAIK& SMC922AT ON 02.11-2018

We refer to the above accident.

It appears that the accident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiate our client's property damaged claim as our client had authorized us to quantify, to act and to reach settlement within 6 weeks on their behalf: -

O Or	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs			
Ø Or	iginal Tax-invoice number	O Original rental invoi	ce nu	umber
Ø'SA	S / AS & IS / police report	O police result		
€ Ce	ertificate Of Insurance	Vehicle search resu	ult	
Ø Au	thorisation To Act	0		
*Sun	vey under insurance instruction –			
a)	Cost of repair (inclusive GST)		\$	2,086.50
b)	Survey fees / Photographs as per request		\$	
c)	Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Repor	t fees / Reporting fees	\$	2.00
d)	Loss of bire / use / rental / earnings / rental fe	es [\$ [50x 5 days]	\$	750-00
e)	Scene photographs		\$	
f)	Administrative charges to negotiate settlemen (Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge		\$	
g)	Admin fee		\$	
		Total	\$	2,838-50

Please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days.

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully,

Johnson Chua

Email: johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg

<sup>\*</sup> Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) \*

Menu



# Re:RE: Re:DS

Type

Question

Message

COR AS PROPOSED, LOU @ \$120 PER DAY

Reply



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

03 DECEMBER 2018

YUAN YOUYI BLK 30 GHIM MOH LINK #27-330 SINGAPORE 272030

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18020234/Ajb3

YOUR REF

: SMC 9227J

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 9227J AND GBC 8871K ALONG NOVENA SQUARE 2 EXIT OF CAR PARK ON 02.11.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of GBC 8871K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, your vehicle had hit Third Party vehicle whilst turning into the main road. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:joyirene@lkkauto.com">joyirene@lkkauto.com</a> within 10 days from the date of this letter <a href="mailto:if not provided at our reporting centre">if not provided at our reporting centre</a>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Joy Irené

Case Handler DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AXA Third Party Claim)

1, Parisilk Electronics & computers Ple Ltd ("the third party claimant")
of TID LOIDING LIGHT TOO STATE
owner of GAL 8871 K (vehicle no.) hereby authorize  Ton UM Molor Ne Lfd
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for
repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my
vehicle no. GBC 887/W that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 02/0/2018 (date) along
Irrawaddy Roud (location
involving vehicle no/s SMC 9227 J
("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this day of (month) 20 (year
Parisilk Electronics & Computers Pte Ltd
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshot" [with chop]



#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No:	SMC 9227J	(insd veh)	
	GBC 8871K	(TP veh)	Model: NISSAN CABSTAR
Date of Accident/ Time:	02.11.2018		

Loss of U Rental (if		:\$	600.00		5 days at \$120,00 per day days at \$ per day
LTA/GIA	Search Fee	: \$	2.00		
Others:		: 5			
Payee Na	tlement Sum ame: TIAN LIM MVIT Party Workshop GIA Register		2,688.50 TE LTP 1 YES	[X] NO. (Kindly indicate below)	
A)	For Non GIA Register	ed Works	hop:	Agreed Liability (%) (%)	)
В)		[%]		BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOL Assessed Liability (*): In collisions and for cases where BOLA doe	(%)
Remarks:					

#### NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of or

or and on their behalf in this acciden

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

Name of Representative:

Johnson Chua

Date: 03/06/2019

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable) Name of Witness: ONG Ai Chit

Date: 05/06/2019

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

Date:

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages sonly. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

TOR TEL 6858 515

# TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP1218/012

(Please quote our reference number TP006112018 for payment)



Parisilk Electronics & Computers Pte Ltd

Date: 21/12/2018

Vehicle No:

GBC8871K

Model:

NISSAN CABSTAR

Description	Amount
To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor.	\$1,950.00
Reimbursement of LTA search fees.	\$1.87

 Sub Total
 \$1,951.87

 Add 7% GST
 \$136.63

 Total
 \$2,088.50

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd



6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### Third Party Insurer Enquiry

ur Ref No:

GR-18-170655

ate of Request:

03/11/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

an Lim Motor Pte Ltd Defu Lane 10 ngapore 539216

ear Sir/Madam,

nguiry Date

03/11/2018

nguiry By

Lam Wei Shong SMC9227J

y wide No. at Date

02/11/2018

aulas Parult

iquity result			
P Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
MC9227J	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	27/07/2018-26/07/2019	6338 7288

ank You.

e images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the sorts or their images.

is is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

ur Ref No:

GR-18-170655

ate of Request:

03/11/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

in Lim Motor Pte Ltd Defu Lane 10 ngapore 539216

ear Sir/Madam,

nquiry Date

03/11/2018

nquiry By

Lam Wei Shong

7 Vrhide No.

SMC9227J

cio\_... Date

02/11/2018

ESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)	
P Insurer Enquiry	1.87	
ST Amount	0.13	
otal Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00	

iank You.

ils is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

or GIARMC Official use:

....

] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SMC 9227J (I	nsd veh)	Model:	NISSAN CABSTAR		
	GBC 8871K	(TP veh)				
Date of Acciden	t: 02/11/2018					
Global Sum Setti	ement : [ ] Yes	- 65	X] No			
Repair Estimate		: \$	3,222.23			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2,086.50			
Loss of Use		: \$	600.00	5days at \$120.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		: \$		days		
LTA / GIA Search	1 Fee	: \$	2.00			
		1 -1				
Others:		: \$	0.00			
		: S				
Final Settlement	Sum	: \$	2.688.50			
below) A) For Non GIA	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	_100(%)		
B) For GIA Reg	istered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:		
BOLA Liabilit	ty:(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)		
* Assessed L	iability to be filled only for	chain co	Illsions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.		
Remarks						
-						
Daymont Instance	tion Down in Downland					
	tion: Payee's Breakdow	n	1-1			
1) TAN LIM MO	OTOR PTE LTD		: \$	2,688.50		
				2		
LOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		18/06/2019			
	Consultants Pte Ltd	1	Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation In	nternationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile				
AXA INSURANCE	E PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18020234/Ajb3q2					
8 SHENTON WA' AXA TOWERSIN ATTN:KIAN CHU	GAPORE 068811	Date: 18-06-2019 Code: ASM					
1.	Policy Parti	culars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM				
Insured Ve	h. SMC 9227J	Veh. Inspected	GBC 8871K				
Policy No.	VPA/P2157632	Coverage (\$)	0,00				
Claim No.	S8M011PJ	Excess (\$)	0.00				
Assign Fro	m	08/11/2018					
2.	Vehicle	e Particulars & Condition	THE REAL PROPERTY.				
Make & Mo	del NISSAN CABSTAR	c.c	2953				
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014				
Chassis No	. JN1SC2F24Z0855432	Colour	WHITE				
Odometer	248060	Steering	IN ORDER				
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL				
General	GOOD						
3.		Conditions of Tyres					
	Size	Make	Balance				
R/H Front 7	Tyre 195 R15C	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm				
L/H Front T	yre 195 R15C	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm				
R/H Rear T	yre 165 R13C	YOKOHAMA	6 mm				
L/H Rear T	yre 165 R13C	YOKOHAMA	6 mm				
4.	De	scription of Damages					
10000000000000000000000000000000000000	E SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT 1 SEE DETAILS.	THE FRONT N/S PORTION.					
5.		General Information					
Accident D	ate 02/11/2018	Inspection Date	03/12/2018				
Survey held	d at TAN LIM MOTOR PTE L	.TD	2				
	51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216						
5a.	HUMBER STREET	Remarks	H TO THE W				
		N A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS ONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS					
5b.	Es	stimate Days of Repair					
ESTIMATED	NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAI	IR: 4 Working Day	/5				



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBC 8871K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	993.40	993.40
- 1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	LESS 30% DISCOUNT		-373.02	-298.02
			870.38	695.38
	NETT ITEMS			
1	LEFT HEADLAMP (N) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	582.00	582.00
1	LEFT HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH (N) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	75.40	75.40
-1	LEFT CORNER PANEL (N) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	437.00	437.00
1	LEFT STEP GARNISH (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	140.10	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-123.45	-109.44
			1,111.05	984.96
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.		30.00	30.00
	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.		450.00	300.00
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION .		300.00	250.00
	TO SUPPLY AND REDO DESIGN ART STICKER.		250.00	200.00
			1,030.00	780.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,011.43	2,460.34
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		173 5 5 6	1,950.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18020234/Ajb3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

19 June 2019

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Surveyor/ Assessor

expense

PMDKR

Liodinsolee I (11), pdf

DATE

AUTHOR

SAB-TYPE

1100

PANAE

CLAIMS

	Wait for: Approve invoice	
Actions	Next Step. Wait	Juil by

CC4/ASM18020234/Ab3q2

SBM011PJ

Chim

2 Nov 2018 6:20:00 PM

Report Date

9 April 2019

Request Date

2 November 2018

Loss Date

CARSTAR-3.0 SM/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5 [A] TPVD NISSAN GBC8871K Incident Vehicle Registration # Model Maher

Vehicle Information

Primary Contact/Insured

LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]

Vendor Namm

Dise Date

Pending verification - Cirect Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Lons

Service Address

BLK 103 AH HOOD ROAD, #23-05, 320103. 83801687 YUANYOUNGGMAIL.COM YUAN YOUY Singapore

Claim Handler

Manchan chan@axa.com.sg CHAN Kian Chuan 6558804269

Additional Instructions

Notes Metrics Assessment Documents Document Sulfype History Bryologs Opinid Disserni Document Type Messages

11540
88
W
Ī
8th
349
80
Per
Ē
St.
ant
Re
8
Sen
5
Sen
req
8
PP
報
Ē
St.
anb
2-6
S
58
dor
100
ex-
Ĕ
Ē
自
ġ.
E.
sg/cl
É
ğ
BXB.
ims.
믕
į.
VP ST
A.

CINCADED	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 19 June 2019 LTD (TP)	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 19 June 2019 LTD (TP)	LHK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE 19 June 2019 LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 19 June 2019 LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 19 June 2019 LTD (TP)	LESS ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE 19 June 2019 LTD (TP)	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 19 June 2019 LTD (TP)	LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 30 May 2019 LTD (TP)	LIOX ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE 30 May 2019 LTD (TP)	LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 30 May 2019 LTD (TP)	LIOI: AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 30 May 2019 LTD (TP)	NATAN BHOSALE Pragati 2018	PATAN BHOSALE Pragati 7 November 2018	PATAN BHOSALE Pragasi 7 November 2018	
-					on / Discharge	POA / Authority Letter LTD (TP)						Wartshop KATAN B	GIA Report RATAN B	Workshop RATAM B	
	Forms / Claim Decuments	Froms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Others Documents	Forms / Claim Satisfacti Documents Voucher	Forms / Claim Documents	Pression Regulative	Reports & Statement. Others	Reports & Statement Others	Reports & Statement Others	Reports & Statement Others	Letters and Wark Correspondence	Reports & Statement GIA E	Letters and Correspondence	
	PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, JOK, July	Li Rikinspection (6) pdf	Lloc/dejantonent1a (7) pdł	GIASEARCHpdf	FAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMand	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pell	WORKSHOP INVOICE put	MARKED ESTIMATE, pdf	MANIDATE IA -TAN LINI-GUCBS71K pel	ALCID - GBCB874K-pall	SURVEY PHOTOSput	EMAR, mug	GBCMD1K TP GIA.POF	EMAIL RECIEVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH THICK REPORT, mig	

DATE UNLOADED 7 November 2018

RATAN BHOSALE Pragati

Reports & Statement GIA Report

SMC9227/ BNSD GIA.PDF

NAME

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

Æ

Q0
8
-6
2
T
4
-8
28
A
8
8
E-
ă
Ε
3
#
8
2
ĕ
T.
Ö
2
9
6
ल
çh:
- 3
2
÷
8
~
6
, is
丑
E
£
95
55
3
9
Ę
矣
×
8
0
8
ĕ
6
- 5
×
ŏ
<u>,</u> ⊆
글
ŧ
5
4
ō
9
3
9
0
500
-
- ~
- 52
- 04
95
aim
-71
- 52
. 9
E
Vp.s
125
₫